
HANKINSON JUST FOR KIX ~ PERFORMANCE INFO 2016-2017 - REVISED

DATE EVENT GROUPS
ARRIVAL

TIMES
LOCATION

December 19

2016

Boys

Basketball

Game

Tiny Kix (preK)

Wee Petites (K-1st)

Wee Kix (2nd-3rd)

Junior Kix (7th-12)

6:00 pm

5:50 pm

7:15 pm

7:15 pm

Hankinson

High School

** January 12

2017

Girls

Basketball

Game

Tiny Kix (preK)

Wee Petites (K-1st)

Wee Kix (2nd-3rd)

Mini Kix (4th-6th)

6:00 pm

5:50 pm

7:15 pm

7:15 pm

Hankinson

High School

January 15

2017
WINTER SHOW ALL GROUPS

Practice times TBA

Perform at 4:00 pm

Hankinson

High School

January 23

2017

Boys

Basketball

Game

Wee Petites (K-1st)

Mini Kix (4th-6th)

Wee Kix (2nd-3rd)

Hip Hop (4th-12th)

5:50 pm

5:50 pm

7:15 pm

7:15 pm

Rosholt

High School

** February 2

2017

Boys

Basketball

Game

Tiny Kix (preK)

Wee Petites (K-1st)

Wee Kix (2nd-3rd)

Hip Hop (4th-12th)

6:00 pm

5:50 pm

7:15 pm

7:15 pm

Hankinson

High School

February 15

2017

College Women's

Basketball

College Men's

Basketball

Wee Kix (2nd-3rd)

Hip Hop (4th-12th)

Mini Kix (4th-6th)

Junior Kix (7th-12th)

5:20 pm

5:20 pm

7:20 pm

7:20 pm

NDSCS

Activity Center

February 22

2017
TWD Pot Luck

Supper

Mini Kix (4th-6th)

Hip Hop (4th-12th)

Junior Kix (7th-12th)

6:30 pm

6:30 pm

6:30 pm

Hankinson

Community

Center

March 4

2017
Together We Dance

Competition

Mini Kix (4th-6th)

Hip Hop (4th-12th)

Junior Kix (7th-12th)

TBA

TBA

TBA

NDSCS

Activity Center

March 14

2017
St. Gerard's

Nursing Home

Tiny Kix (preK)

Wee Petites (K-1st)

6:10 pm

6:10 pm
Hankinson

April 1

2017
Together We Dance

Competition

Mini Kix (4th-6th)

Hip Hop (4th-12th)

Junior Kix (7th-12th)

TBA

TBA

TBA

Valley City

High School

April 30

2017
SPRING SHOW ALL GROUPS

Practice times TBA

Perform at 4:00 pm

Hankinson

High School

May 15

2017
AWARDS NIGHT ALL GROUPS 7:00 pm

Hankinson

Community

Center

   

  NOTES:

    ** Performance date change for Mini Kix (4th-6th) and Hip Hop (4th-12th)

as of December 16, 2016


