HANKINSON JUST FOR KIX ~ PERFORMANCE INFO 2016-2017 - REVISED

DATE	EVENT	GROUPS	ARRIVAL TIMES	LOCATION
December 19 2016	Boys Basketball Game	Tiny Kix (preK) Wee Petites (K-1st) Wee Kix (2nd-3rd) Junior Kix (7th-12)	6:00 pm 5:50 pm 7:15 pm 7:15 pm	Hankinson High School
** January 12 2017	Girls Basketball Game	Tiny Kix (preK) Wee Petites (K-1st) Wee Kix (2nd-3rd) Mini Kix (4th-6th)	6:00 pm 5:50 pm 7:15 pm 7:15 pm	Hankinson High School
January 15 2017	WINTER SHOW	ALL GROUPS	Practice times TBA Perform at 4:00 pm	Hankinson High School
January 23 2017	Boys Basketball Game	Wee Petites (K-1st) Mini Kix (4th-6th) Wee Kix (2nd-3rd) Hip Hop (4th-12th)	5:50 pm 5:50 pm 7:15 pm 7:15 pm	Rosholt High School
** February 2 2017	Boys Basketball Game	Tiny Kix (preK) Wee Petites (K-1st) Wee Kix (2nd-3rd) Hip Hop (4th-12th)	6:00 pm 5:50 pm 7:15 pm 7:15 pm	Hankinson High School
February 15 2017	College Women's Basketball College Men's Basketball	Wee Kix (2nd-3rd) Hip Hop (4th-12th) Mini Kix (4th-6th) Junior Kix (7th-12th)	5:20 pm 5:20 pm 7:20 pm 7:20 pm	NDSCS Activity Center
February 22 2017	TWD Pot Luck Supper	Mini Kix (4th-6th) Hip Hop (4th-12th) Junior Kix (7th-12th)	6:30 pm 6:30 pm 6:30 pm	Hankinson Community Center
March 4 2017	Together We Dance Competition	Mini Kix (4th-6th) Hip Hop (4th-12th) Junior Kix (7th-12th)	TBA TBA TBA	NDSCS Activity Center
March 14 2017	St. Gerard's Nursing Home	Tiny Kix (preK) Wee Petites (K-1st)	6:10 pm 6:10 pm	Hankinson
April 1 2017	Together We Dance Competition	Mini Kix (4th-6th) Hip Hop (4th-12th) Junior Kix (7th-12th)	TBA TBA TBA	Valley City High School
April 30 2017	SPRING SHOW	ALL GROUPS	Practice times TBA Perform at 4:00 pm	Hankinson High School
May 15 2017	AWARDS NIGHT	ALL GROUPS	7:00 pm	Hankinson Community Center

NOTES:

^{**} Performance date change for Mini Kix (4th-6th) and Hip Hop (4th-12th)